
CONSETT - STANLEY - CHESTER - SUNDERLAND

Service 775: Consett Bus Station, Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Sherburn Terrace, A692, Leadgate Road, Front Street, Durham Road, A692,
A693, East Castle, New by-pass, Loud View, Fairview Terrace, Greencroft Road Ends, A693, unclassified road, Annfield Plain Schools, A693, Oxhill,
Stanley Bus Station, East Stanley Hill Top, No Place, Beamish Museum Gates, Beamish Station Cottages, unclassified road, Twizell Road Ends, unclassified
roads, Pelton Fleece Inn, Pelton Lane, Pelaw Bank, A6127, Chester-le-Street North Burns, South Burns, Front Street, Ropery Lane, Lumley Bridge, A1284,
Back Lane, Great Lumley Warriors Arms, Scorers Lane, B1284, Woodstone Village, A1052, unclassified road, Rose Terrace, Bournmoor Church, A183,
Shiney Row, Penshaw Monument, Grindon Mill Inn, Chester Road, Green Terrace, Vine Place, Stockton Road, Sunderland Interchange.
Service 778: Consett Bus Station, Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Number One, A691, Durham Road, Leadgate Front Street, then as service 775 to
Greencroft Road Ends, unclassified road, Catchgate Road Ends, B6168, A693, then as service 775 to Sunderland Interchange.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number 775 778 778 775 778 778 775 778 775 778 775 778 775 778 778
Codes NS NS S NS S E

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E �  6.06 � �  7.06  7.11  7.36  8.03  8.36   03   36  5.03  5.36  6.03  6.40
Number One Roundabout �  6.08 � �  7.08  7.13 �  8.05 �   05 �  5.05 �  6.05  6.42
Leadgate Co op �  6.12 � �  7.12  7.17  7.41  8.09  8.41   09   41  5.09  5.41  6.09  6.46
Greencroft Road Ends �  6.19 � �  7.19  7.24  7.49  8.17  8.49   17   49  5.17  5.49  6.17  6.53
Catchgate Road Ends �  6.20 � �  7.20  7.25 �  8.18 �   18 �  5.18 �  6.18  6.54
Annfield Plain Superstore �  6.22 � �  7.22  7.27  7.51  8.21  8.51   21   51  5.21  5.51  6.21  6.56
Stanley Bus Station Stand H  6.07  6.37  6.37  7.03  7.32  7.37  8.02  8.32  9.02 then   32   02  5.32  6.02  6.32  7.05
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  6.13  6.43  6.43  7.09  7.38  7.43  8.08  8.38  9.08 at   38   08  5.38  6.08  6.38  7.11
Beamish Museum Main Gate  6.15  6.45  6.45  7.11  7.40  7.45  8.10  8.40  9.10 these   40   10  5.40  6.10  6.40  7.13
West Pelton Twizell Road End  6.18  6.48  6.48  7.14  7.43  7.48  8.13  8.43  9.13 mins.   43   13 until  5.43  6.13  6.43  7.16
High Handenhold Bird Inn  6.20  6.50  6.50  7.16  7.45  7.50  8.15  8.45  9.15 past   45   15  5.45  6.15  6.45  7.18
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  6.22  6.52  6.52  7.18  7.47  7.52  8.17  8.47  9.17 each   47   17  5.47  6.17  6.47  7.20
Pelton Schools  6.25  6.55  6.55  7.21  7.50  7.55  8.20  8.50  9.20 hour   50   20  5.50  6.20  6.50  7.23
Chester-le-Street Red Lion Stand A  6.32  7.02  7.02  7.29  7.59  8.02  8.29  8.59  9.29   59   29  5.59  6.28 �  7.28
Lumley Warriors Arms  6.39  7.09  7.09  7.36  8.06  8.09  8.36  9.06  9.36   06   36  6.06  6.35 �  7.35
Bournmoor Church  6.48  7.18  7.18  7.46  8.16  8.18  8.46  9.16  9.46   16   46  6.16  6.44 �  7.44
Shiney Row  6.52  7.22  7.22  7.51  8.21  8.22  8.51  9.21  9.51   21   51  6.21  6.48 �  7.48
Grindon Mill Inn  7.00  7.30  7.30  7.59  8.29  8.30  8.59  9.29  9.59   29   59  6.29  6.56 �  7.56
SUNDERLAND Interchange m  7.10  7.40  7.40  8.10  8.40  8.40  9.10  9.40 10.10   40   10  6.40  7.06 �  8.06

Service Number 778 778 778 778
Code E E E E

  pm   pm   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40
Number One Roundabout  7.42  8.42  9.42 10.42
Leadgate Co op  7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46
Greencroft Road Ends  7.53  8.53  9.53 10.53
Catchgate Road Ends  7.54  8.54  9.54 10.54
Annfield Plain Superstore  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56
Stanley Bus Station Stand H  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.03
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  8.11  9.11 10.11 �
Beamish Museum Main Gate  8.13  9.13 10.13 �
West Pelton Twizell Road End  8.16  9.16 10.16 �
High Handenhold Bird Inn  8.18  9.18 10.18 �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  8.20  9.20 10.20 �
Pelton Schools  8.23  9.23 10.23 �
Chester-le-Street Red Lion Stand A  8.28  9.28 10.28 �
Lumley Warriors Arms  8.35  9.35 10.35 �
Bournmoor Church  8.44  9.44 10.44 �
Shiney Row  8.48  9.48 10.48 �
Grindon Mill Inn  8.56  9.56 10.56 �
SUNDERLAND Interchange m  9.06 10.06 11.06 �

775·778

Explanation of codes used in this leaflet:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
E: This journey operates via St Ives Road in Leadgate.

Summary of Change
On Sundays and Public Holidays buses will continue
to run every 30 minutes during the daytime,
between Sunderland and Stanley. Between Stanley
and Consett buses will run every hour.

Effective from 12th October 2002



775·778CONSETT - STANLEY - CHESTER - SUNDERLAND

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number 778 775 778 775 778 778 775 778 775 778 775 778 775 778 775
Codes NS NS S E E

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm

SUNDERLAND Interchange m Stand K � � � �  7.15 �  7.45  8.15  8.45   15   45  5.15  5.45  6.12  6.45
Grindon Mill Inn � � � �  7.26 �  7.56  8.26  8.56   26   56  5.26  5.56  6.22  6.55
Shiney Row � � �  7.06  7.34 �  8.04  8.34  9.04   34   04  5.34  6.04  6.29  7.02
Bournmoor Church � � �  7.09  7.37 �  8.07  8.37  9.07   37   07  5.37  6.07  6.32  7.05
Lumley Warriors Arms � � �  7.17  7.47 �  8.17  8.47  9.17   47   17  5.47  6.17  6.40  7.13
Chester-le-Street South Burns Stand J �  6.33  7.03  7.28  7.58  8.03  8.28  8.58  9.28   58   28  5.58  6.28  6.49  7.22
Pelton Schools �  6.38  7.08  7.34  8.04  8.08  8.34  9.04  9.34 then   04   34  6.04  6.34  6.55  7.28
Pelton Aged Miners Homes �  6.41  7.11  7.37  8.07  8.11  8.37  9.07  9.37 at   07   37  6.07  6.37  6.58  7.31
High Handenhold Bird Inn �  6.43  7.13  7.39  8.09  8.13  8.39  9.09  9.39 these   09   39  6.09  6.39  7.00  7.33
West Pelton Twizell Road End �  6.45  7.15  7.41  8.11  8.15  8.41  9.11  9.41 mins.   11   41 until  6.11  6.41  7.02  7.35
Beamish Museum Main Gate �  6.48  7.18  7.46  8.16  8.18  8.46  9.16  9.46 past   16   46  6.16  6.44  7.05  7.38
East Stanley Thatchers Foot �  6.50  7.20  7.48  8.18  8.20  8.48  9.18  9.48 each   18   48  6.18  6.46  7.07  7.40
Stanley Bus Station Stand B  6.33  7.00  7.29  7.58  8.28  8.29  8.58  9.28  9.58 hour   28   58  6.28 6.52  7.15 7.46
Annfield Plain Superstore  6.40  7.07  7.36  8.06  8.36  8.36  9.06  9.36 10.06   36   06  6.36 �  7.22 �
Catchgate Road Ends  6.42 �  7.39 �  8.39  8.39 �  9.39 �   39 �  6.39 �  7.24 �
Greencroft Road Ends  6.43  7.09  7.40  8.08  8.40  8.40  9.08  9.40 10.08   40   08  6.40 �  7.25 �
Leadgate Sportsmans Arms  6.51  7.17  7.48  8.16  8.48  8.48  9.16  9.48 10.16   48   16  6.48 �  7.32 �
Number One Roundabout  6.55 �  7.54 �  8.54  8.54 �  9.54 �   54 �  6.54 �  7.36 �
CONSETT Bus Station  6.57  7.22  7.56  8.21  8.56  8.56  9.21  9.56 10.21   56   21  6.56 �  7.38 �

Service Number 778 778 778 778 778
Codes E E E E

  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

SUNDERLAND Interchange m Stand K  7.10  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10
Grindon Mill Inn  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20 11.20
Shiney Row  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27
Bournmoor Church  7.30  8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30
Lumley Warriors Arms  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38
Chester-le-Street South Burns Stand J  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.45
Pelton Schools  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58 �
High Handenhold Bird Inn  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00 �
West Pelton Twizell Road End  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.02 �
Beamish Museum Main Gate  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.05 �
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  8.07  9.07 10.07 11.07 �
Stanley Bus Station Stand B  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.15 �
Annfield Plain Superstore  8.22  9.22 10.22 11.22 �
Catchgate Road Ends  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 �
Greencroft Road Ends  8.25  9.25 10.25 11.25 �
Leadgate Sportsmans Arms  8.32  9.32 10.32 11.32 �
Number One Roundabout  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 �
CONSETT Bus Station  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 �



SUNDERLAND - CHESTER - STANLEY - CONSETT

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Codes E E E E E E E E E E E
  am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm pm pm

SUNDERLAND Interchange m Stand K � �  9.40 10.10 10.40   10   40  5.10  5.40  6.10  7.10  8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10
Grindon Mill Inn � �  9.50 10.20 10.50   20   50  5.20  5.50  6.20  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20 11.20
Shiney Row � �  9.57 10.27 10.57   27   57  5.27  5.57  6.27  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.27
Bournmoor Church � � 10.00 10.30 11.00   30   00 5.30  6.00  6.30  7.30  8.30  9.30 10.30 11.30
Lumley Warriors Arms � � 10.08 10.38 11.08   38   08  5.38  6.08  6.38  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38
Chester-le-Street South Burns Stand J � � 10.19 10.49 11.19   49   19  5.49  6.19  6.49  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.45
Pelton Schools � � 10.25 10.55 11.25   55   25  5.55  6.25  6.55  7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes � � 10.28 10.58 11.28   58   28  5.58  6.28  6.58  7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58 �
High Handenhold Bird Inn � � 10.30 11.00 11.30   00   30  6.00  6.30  7.00  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00 �
Twizell Road Ends � � 10.32 11.02 11.32   02   32 until  6.02  6.32  7.02  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.02 �
Beamish Museum Main Gates � � 10.35 11.05 11.35   05   35  6.05  6.35  7.05  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.05 �
East Stanley Thatchers Foot � � 10.37 11.07 11.37   07   37   6.07  6.37  7.07  8.07  9.07 10.07 11.07 �
Stanley Bus Station Stand B  9.15 10.15 10.43 11.15 11.43   15   43  6.15 6.43  7.15  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.15 �
Annfield Plain Superstore  9.22 10.22 � 11.22 �   22   � 6.22 �  7.22  8.22  9.22 10.22 11.22 �
Catchgate Road Ends  9.24 10.24 � 11.24 �   24   � 6.24 �  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.24 �
Greencroft Road Ends  9.25 10.25 � 11.25 �   25   �  6.25 �  7.25  8.25  9.25 10.25 11.25 �
Leadgate Sportsmans Arms  9.32 10.32 � 11.32 �   32   �  6.32 �  7.32  8.32  9.32 10.32 11.32 �
Number One Roundabout  9.36 10.36 � 11.36 �   36   �   6.36 �  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 �
CONSETT Bus Station  9.38 10.38 � 11.38 �   38   �  6.38 �  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 �
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CONSETT - STANLEY - CHESTER - SUNDERLAND

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Codes E E E E E E E E E E E
am   am   am pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm pm pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand E �  8.40 � 40   � 3.40 �  4.40  5.40  6.40  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40
Number One Roundabout �  8.42 � 42   � 3.42 �  4.42  5.42  6.42  7.42  8.42  9.42 10.42
Leadgate Co op �  8.46 � 46   � 3.46 �  4.46  5.46  6.46  7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46
Greencroft Road Ends �  8.53 �   53   � 3.53 �  4.53  5.53  6.53  7.53  8.53  9.53 10.53
Catchgate Road Ends �  8.54 � 54   � 3.54 �  4.54  5.54  6.54  7.54  8.54  9.54 10.54
Annfield Plain Superstore �  8.56 � 56   � 3.56 �  4.56  5.56  6.56  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56
Stanley Bus Station Stand H  8.35  9.05  9.35 05   35 4.05 4.35  5.05  6.05  7.05  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.03
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  8.41  9.11  9.41 11   41 4.11 4.41  5.11  6.11  7.11  8.11  9.11 10.11 �
Beamish Museum Main Gate  8.43  9.13  9.43 13   43 4.13 4.43  5.13  6.13  7.13  8.13  9.13 10.13 �
West Pelton Twizell Road End  8.46  9.16  9.46 16   46 until 4.16 4.46  5.16  6.16  7.16  8.16  9.16 10.16 �
High Handenhold Bird Inn  8.48  9.18  9.48 18   48 4.18 4.48  5.18  6.18  7.18  8.18  9.18 10.18 �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  8.50  9.20  9.50 20   50 4.20 4.50  5.20  6.20  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20 �
Pelton Schools  8.53  9.23  9.53 23   53 4.23 4.53  5.23  6.23  7.23  8.23  9.23 10.23 �
Chester-le-Street Red Lion Stand A  8.58  9.28  9.58   28   58 4.28 4.58  5.28  6.28  7.28  8.28  9.28 10.28 �
Lumley Warriors Arms  9.05  9.35 10.05 35   05 4.35 5.05  5.35  6.35  7.35  8.35  9.35 10.35 �
Bournmoor Church  9.14  9.44 10.14   44   14 4.44 5.14  5.44  6.44  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 �
Shiney Row  9.18  9.48 10.18      48   18 4.48 5.18  5.48  6.48  7.48  8.48  9.48 10.48 �
Grindon Mill Inn  9.26  9.56 10.26 56   26 4.56 5.26  5.56  6.56  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 �
SUNDERLAND Interchange m  9.36 10.06 10.36 06   36 5.06 5.36  6.06  7.06  8.06  9.06 10.06 11.06 �
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